Lenz Field & Sports Complex, LLC "Play the Turf"

High School Entry Form

Circle one: Baseball or Softball
High School: Contact: Tournament date:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Phone #s: E-mail: Amount Paid:
Entry fees are non-refundable if team withdraws from tournament Fill out the entire team and Contact info. Enclose a check made out to Lenz Field, LLC (see www.lenzfield.com for amounts) Mail to: 5 Kelly St. Jacksonville, Illinois 62650 TEAMS ARE NOT ASSURED A SPOT IN ANY TOURNAMENT WITHOUT PAYMENT. All tournaments at Lenz Field are first come, first serve basis. First paid teams are accepted. Lenz Field & Sports Complex, LLC www.lenzfield.com Email: director2@lenzfield.com If paying with credit card, there will be a 3.5% processing fee added to your tournament Registration amount. Name On Card: Card Type: Number:
Expiration Date: Security Code (3 or 4 digit code): Card Zip Code:

Signature____